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M63

M63 x 1,5
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1x3.2-6.5mm
3x5-10.2 mm
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M63 x 1,5
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4x3.2-6.5mm
4x5-10.2 mm
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4x5-10.2 mm
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M63 x 1,5

14 mm

14 x5 -10.2 mm
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8 mm

75 mm

63,4 mm

M63

M63 x 1,5

14 mm
35x3.2-6.5mm



KEL-DPZ 63|35 CR
(S)VOC bk

BRES

EAN

HRE B
T=TILE
BRI -7z
hS-

BT

50763.600
4251269328220
5

35

6,5 mm

TS5vy

22 mm

RIS

IMZ

Ay ETIRAR
A— FIVIRAZER{T X
T

icote

smart cable management

8 mm

75 mm

63,4 mm

M63

M63 x 1,5

14 mm

35 x3.2-6.5mm




